BOROUGH OF EDGEWOOD AGENDA FOR THE COUNCIL MEETING TUESDAY, JANUARY 18, 2022 : 7:30 PM

1.	CALL TO ORDER		Dr. Petrolla			
2.	ROLL (Mr. Zahorchak				
3.	PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE					
4.	OFFIC	Mayor O'Donnell				
5.	ITEMS					
6.	APPROVAL OF MINUTES Minutes of December 20, 2021 Conditional Use Hearing Minutes of December 20, 2021 Council Meeting Minutes of January 3, 2022 Council Meeting					
7.	AUTHORIZATION TO PAY BILLS Mr. Love					
8.	COMMITTEE REPORTS					
	A).	GENERAL GOVERNMENT	Mr. Love			
	B).	POLICE	Mayor O'Donnell			
	C).	PUBLIC SAFETY & INFRASTRUCTURE	Ms. Yaney			
	D).	COMMUNITY AFFAIRS	Mr. Blasiole			
	H).	PENSION & PERSONNEL	Ms. Patel			
	I).	AD HOC COMMITTEES CONNECT				
9.	BOROUGH SOLICITOR REPORT		Mr. McDermott			
10.	BOROUGH MANAGER REPORT		Mr. Zahorchak			
11.	NEW BUSINESS					
12.	COMM Approv	Ms. Yaney				
13.	ADJOURNMENT					

		-			
nл	~+		-	_	
IVI	ot	I()	n	S	Ξ

APPROVAL OF MINUTES FROM DECEMBER 20, 2021 CONDITIONAL USE HEARING - MR. LOVE

I move to approve the minutes of December 20, 2021 Conditional Use Hearing.

<u>APPROVAL OF MINUTES FROM DECEMBER 20, 2021 COUNCIL MEETING – MR. LOVE</u>

I move to approve the minutes of December 20, 2021 Council Meeting.

APPROVAL OF MINUTES FROM JANUARY 3, 2022 COUNCIL MEETING - MR. LOVE

I move to approve the minutes of January 3, 2022 Budget Hearing.

MOTION TO AUTHORIZE PAYMENT OF BILLS - MR. LOVE

I move to authorize the payment of bills, for goods and services received by the Borough, having been reviewed and approved by the General Government Committee, from the General Fund in the amount of \$77,499.45 and from the sewer fund in the amount of \$9,830.28 for a total of \$87,329.73

MOTION TO APPROVE TAX COLLECTOR DEPUTIZATION AGREEMENT - MS. YANEY

I move to approve the deputization agreement between Tax Collector George Fuller and Jordan Tax Services.